
IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Rally

Place Registered Name Call Name Owner Score Time
Rally Intro (Puppy 6-12 Months)

1 Tova's Wylde Super Scout Rocky Donna DeVoist 182 01:18.7

1 Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time Sidney Hoblit 195 00:48.9
2 Blue Mist Sing Till Sundown Siren Nikki Darga 195 01:20.1
3 Crystal Spirit Hazel & Ilmenite Flare Innovation Hazel Kim & Bill Wilson 193 01:18.2
4 Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit Cowboy Kim & Bill Wilson 193 01:23.9
Q Crystal Spirit Life Enriching Tiger’s Eye Mystic Kim & Bill Wilson 192 01:03.1
Q Tova's Captain Jack Sparrow Pyrite Kim & Bill Wilson 191 00:57.8
Q Tova's Diamond In The Rough Hunter Linda Centurelli 185 01:58.0
Q Crystal Spirit Oak & Phyllite Leif Overcomes Leif Alison Koffler-Wise 183 03:48.4

Level 1 (Novice - Regular)
1 Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos Courtney Hatton 200 01:01.4
2 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy Robbie Pam & Kent Roberts 200 01:20.0
3 Tova's Black Bart Eddie Kathy & Tim Burke 198 01:17.7
4 Stone House Swift Fly High Moosilauke Andrea Cooper 198 01:24.1
Q Stone House Heart Throb Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 197 00:57.1
Q Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai Aela Patricia Conklin 196 01:07.9
Q Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink Donna DeVoist 196 01:16.2
Q Brikal Willow of Stone House Willow Sidney Hoblit 195 01:20.7
Q Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Pam & Kent Roberts 195 01:32.1
Q Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer Pam & Kent Roberts 195 01:33.6
Q Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage Ezri Silverberg 194 01:14.7
Q Aurai Angel's Landing Talus Patricia Conklin 194 01:19.4
Q Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow Cricket Jean McCord 194 01:41.4
Q Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab Andrea Cooper 192 01:11.6
Q Stone House Lights, Camera, Action Lucy Agnes McCloskey 192 02:16.1
Q Tova's Essential Worker Morty Kathy & Tim Burke 188 01:46.2
Q Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Jean McCord 187 02:21.7
Q Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper Sara Martin 187 02:39.2

NQ Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Samantha St. Clair NR 01:43.0
NQ Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova Poki Ezri Silverberg NR NR

Rally Intro (Regular)
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Rally

1 Aurai Treasure Island Simon Claire Conklin 197 01:11.4
2 Stone House Kyanite Kite Sidney Hoblit 194 01:20.3
3 Stone House Light The Way Guinness Polly Hornberger 184 01:47.9

Level 1 (Novice - Veteran)

HIGH IN TRIAL RALLY (VETERAN): Aurai Treasure Island "Simon", Owner: Claire Conklin

HIGH IN TRIAL RALLY (STANDARD): Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Aspara "Chaos"
Owner: Courtney Hatton
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Agility

FULL HOUSE
Class Jump Height Call Name Owner Points Time Q? Place
Sr. Vet. Lvl. 1 4" Bea Sidney Hoblit 0 01:10.9 NQ 1

Reg. Level 1 12" Willow Sidney Hoblit 25 00:37.0 Q 1

Pup/Beg Lvl. 1 16" Radish Jean McCord 10 00:41.6 NQ 1

Reg. Level 1 16" Poki Ezri Silverberg 29 00:33.7 Q 1
Robbie Pam & Kent Roberts 23 00:33.8 Q 2
Chaos Courtney Hatton 20 00:31.4 Q 3
Hunter Linda Centurelli 19 00:46.8 Q 4

Reg. Level 1 20" Cricket Jean McCord 24 00:35.9 Q 1

Vet. Level 2 16" Milo Sidney Hoblit 32 00:35.6 Q 1

Reg. Level 2 20 " Mirage Ezri Silverberg 35 00:31.5 Q 1
Aela Patricia Conklin 26 00:37.1 Q 2

Vet. Level 3 16" Kite Sidney Hoblit 29 00:40.0 Q 1
Simon Claire Conklin 23 00:28.4 Q 2

Reg. Level 3 20" Wink Donna DeVoist 32 00:29.1 Q 1
Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 26 00:34.4 Q 2
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Agility

STANDARD
Class Jump Height Call Name Owner Jumping Faults Time Q? Place
Reg. Level 1 12" Willow Sidney Hoblit 5 01:01.4 Q 1

Reg. Level 1 16" Poki Ezri Silverberg 0 00:33.7 Q 1
Hunter Linda Centurelli 15 01:30.0 NQ 2
Chaos Courtney Hatton 40 01:07.3 NQ 3
Robbie Pam & Kent Roberts 20 01:57.4 NQ 4

Vet. Level 2 16" Milo Sidney Hoblit 0 00:55.2 Q 1

Reg. Level 2 20 " Aela Patricia Conklin 0 00:57.2 Q 1

Vet. Level 3 16" Kite Sidney Hoblit 0 00:47.7 Q 1
Simon Claire Conklin 0 00:48.6 Q 2

Reg. Level 3 20" Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 0 00:40.8 Q 1
Wink Donna DeVoist 0 00:49.0 Q 2
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Racing

Class Place Registered Name Call Name Owner's Name Score

1 Stone House Heart Throb Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 22 Q
2 Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time Sidney Hoblit 16 Q
3 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai Aela Patricia Conklin 13 Q
4 Aurai Angel's Landing Talus Patricia Conklin 12.5 Q
5 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova Poki Ezri Silverberg 12 Q
6 Apsara's Harmonic Convergence of Tova Bumi KC Caswell 12 Q
7 Stone House Swift Fly High Moosilauke Andrea Cooper 11 Q
8 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink Donna DeVoist 11 Q
9 Stone House Allegro Bronson Jim & Kathy Petack 10 Q
10 Tova's Diamond In The Rough Hunter Linda Centurelli 9.5 Q
11 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage Ezri Silverberg 9 Q
12 Blue Mist Midnight Tango Paxton Jim & Kathy Petack 8 Q
13 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy Sidney Hoblit 8 Q
14 Brikal Willow of Stone House Willow Sidney Hoblit 8 Q
15 Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Pam & Kent Roberts 8 Q
16 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Robbie Pam & Kent Roberts 7 Q
17 Tova’s Pyxis Guiding Miracle of Moonshadow Pyxis Jannette Moura 7 Q
18 Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab Andrea Cooper 5 Q
19 Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Samantha St. Clair 5 Q
20 Crystalbrook Helen Helen Donna Nugent 4 Q
21 Blue Mist Soul Wanda Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier 0 Q
22 Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos Courtney Hatton 5 DQ

1 Aurai Treasure Island Simon Claire Conklin 10 Q
2 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Sprite Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier 8 Q
3 Stone House Kyanite Kite Sidney Hoblit 8 Q
4 Stone House Firelight Dove Sidney Hoblit 5 Q
5 Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Jannette Moura 5 Q
6 Stone House Light The Way Guinness Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit 4 Q

Standard Competitive

Veteran Competitive
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Racing

Class Place Registered Name Call Name Owner's Name Score

1 Stone House Come Touch the Sun Corry Sidney Hoblit & Agnes McCloskey 5 Q
2 Tova's Gotta Dance Bea Sidney Hoblit 3 Q

Class Q/NQ Registered Name Call Name Owner's Name QTR

N/A Stone House Written In The Stars Castile Samantha St. Clair YES
N/A Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos Courtney Hatton YES
N/A Crystalbrook Helen Helen Donna Nugent YES
N/A Tova's Diamond In The Rough Hunter Linda Centurelli YES
N/A Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder Pam & Kent Roberts YES
N/A Blue Mist Midnight Tango Paxton Jim & Kathy Petack YES
N/A Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time Sidney Hoblit YES
N/A Stone House Wind In The Willows Rose Sidney Hoblit YES
N/A Blue Mist Yelena Yelena Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier YES
Q Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper Sara Martin N/A
Q Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer Pam & Kent Roberts N/A
Q Stone House Freestyle Gold Katie Donna Nugent N/A
Q Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish Jean McCord N/A
Q Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit Cowboy Kim & Bill Wilson N/A
Q Tova's Captain Jack Sparrow Pyrite Kim & Bill Wilson N/A 9

Class Call Name Owner's Name Chased Lure

Honey Claire Conklin yes
Stash Jean McCord yes
Fable Jessa Michie yes
Sky Sidney Hoblit yes

Tova's Wylde Super Scout Rocky Donna DeVoist yes
Rayne Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier yes
Mindy Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier yes

Senior Veteran Competitive

Standard Individual

Registered Name

Blue Mist Moral of the Story of High Falls

Blue Mist Another World

Puppy Runs
Fairbairn's Magic Hour
Fairbairn's Wee Sly

Stone House Paint the Sky With Stars of Rookwood

Blue Mist Perfect Storm
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Racing

Turtle Award: Blue Mist Soul "Wanda", Owners: Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier

BEST VETERAN IN FIELD: Aurai Treasure Island "Simon", Owner: Claire Conklin

BEST SR. VETERAN IN FIELD: Stone House Come Touch the Sun "Corry"

BEST IN FIELD: Stone House Heart Throb "Redford", Owner: Jackie Wright-Minogue

Turtle Award Veteran: Stone House Light The Way "Guinness", Owners: Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit

Owners: Sidney Hoblit & Agnes McCloskey
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Triathlon/Versatility

Place Registered Name Call Name Conform. Agility Rally Racing Tri Pts Owner

1 Stone House Swift Fly High Moosilauke 3 N/A 1 3 7 Andrea Cooper
2T Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House Ryder 1 N/A 2 5 8 Pam & Kent Roberts
2T Aurai Angel's Landing Talus 4 N/A 3 1 8 Patricia Conklin
4 Aspara's Be The Leaf of Tova Poki 5 4.5 N/A 2 11.5 Ezri Silverberg
5 Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab 2 N/A 4 6 12 Andrea Cooper
6 Tova's Diamond In The Rough Hunter 6 6 N/A 4 16 Linda Centurelli

1 Stone House Light The Way Guinness 1 N/A 3 3 7 Sidney Hoblit

Relative Placements:

Regular

Veteran

HIGH SCORE TRIATHLON (VETERAN): Stone House Light The Way "Guinness"

HIGH SCORE TRIATHLON (Regular): Stone House Swift Fly High "Moosilauke"

Owners: Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit

Owner: Andrea Cooper
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Triathlon/Versatility

Place Registered Name Call Name Conform. Agility Rally Racing Vers Pts Owner

1 Stone House Heart Throb Redford 4 0.5 2 1 7.5 Jackie Wright-Minogue
2 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai Aela 2 2.5 3 2 9.5 Patricia Conklin
3 Wylde About Them Boogie Woogie Blues Wink 5 0.5 4 3 12.5 Donna DeVoist
4 Brikal Willow of Stonehouse Willow 1 4.5 5 5 15.5 Sidney Hoblit
5 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage 3 3 6 4 16 Ezri Silverberg
6 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy of Stone House Robbie 6 5 1 6 18 Pam & Kent Roberts

1T Stone House Kyanite Kite 1 0.5 2 2 5.5 Sidney Hoblit
1T Aurai Treasure Island Simon 2 1.5 1 1 5.5 Claire Conklin

Relative Placements:

Regular

Veteran

HIGH SCORE VERSATILITY (VETERAN) TIE: Stone House Kyanite "Kite", Owner: Sidney Hoblit
HIGH SCORE VERSATILITY (VETERAN) TIE: Aurai Treasure Island "Simon", Owner: Claire Conklin

HIGH SCORE VERSATILITY (Regular): Stone House Heart Throb "Redford"
Owner: Jackie Wright-Minogue
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